
Website Schedule - Scrub.xlsm
Punch List Items

DAY / 
DATE CREW STREET 

NUMBER STREET NAME FROM - WORKING LIMITS               
(START / END

TO - WORKING LIMITS                         (START / 
END)

Se
pt

em
be

r 7
, 2

02
5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

(8
16

) 8
13

-8
24

2

58 S BRENTWOOD AVENUE S HADEN DRIVE E 35th STREET S
90 S CRANE STREET E 37th STREET S DES of E 37th STREET S

1021 E 37th STREET S S PHELPS ROAD S CRANE STREET
89 S WOODBURY STREET E 40th STREET S E 39th STREET S

1023 S RIVER BOULEVARD E 41st STREET S E 40th TERRACE S
85 E 41st STREET S S CHRYSLER AVENUE S RIVER BOULEVARD

1022 S CLAREMONT AVENUE S STERLING AVENUE E 37th STREET S
83 S CLAREMONT AVENUE S BLUE RIDGE BOULEVARD E 37th STREET S

80 S SHADY BEND DRIVE E OAK RIDGE ROAD E MAR BECK TRAIL
78 E/S OAK RIDGE ROAD E 32nd STREET S S CHRYSLER AVENUE
79 S SHADY BEND DRIVE E 32nd STREET S PAVEMENT CHANGE N of E OAK RIDGE ROAD
82 S SUNRISE SLOPE DES of E 18th TERRACE SOUTH E 32nd STREET S
94 E 30th TERRACE S S NORTON AVENUE E 31st Street S/S FOREST AVENUE

95 W 31st STREET S S WEATHERFORD ROAD S Noland Road
19 S COTTAGE AVENUE W 23rd STREET S W PACIFIC AVENUE

17 W HAYWARD AVENUE S CHRYSLER AVENUE S COTTAGE AVENUE
18 S WILLIS AVENUE E WINNER ROAD (East Bound) W RUBY AVENUE

1006 W RUBY AVENUE S CHRYSLER AVENUE S WILLIS AVENUE
16 S FULLER AVENUE W LINDEN AVENUE W LEXINGTON AVENUE

1005 S MARION AVENUE E SEA AVENUE W LINDEN AVENUE
1007 W SEA AVENUE S CHRYSLER AVENUE S WILLIS AVENUE

15 S FOREST AVENUE E 23rd STREET S E 21st STREET COURT S

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
3,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

(8
16

) 8
13

-8
24

2

NO WORK SCHEDULED

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
1,

 2
02

5
Se

pt
em

be
r 1

2,
 2

02
5

SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF - Sunday, September 7, 2025

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

Se
pt

em
be

r 8
, 2

02
5

Se
pt

em
be

r 9
, 2

02
5

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
0,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

NO WORK SCHEDULED

Website Schedule - Scrub.xlsm Punch List Items 1 ]



Website Schedule - Scrub.xlsm
Punch List Items

DAY / 
DATE CREW STREET 

NUMBER STREET NAME FROM - WORKING LIMITS               
(START / END

TO - WORKING LIMITS                         (START / 
END)

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
4,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

(8
16

) 8
13

-8
24

2

84 E 37th STREET S S SCOTT AVENUE S CHRYSLER AVENUE
1000 E DELAWARE DRIVE S DELAWARE AVENUE S DELAWARE DRIVE

93 S DELAWARE AVENUE E 35th STREET S S DELAWARE DRIVE
1020 E 36th TERRACE S S DELAWARE AVENUE S COTTAGE AVENUE
1019 S COTTAGE AVENUE E 35th TERRACE S E 36th TERRACE S
1018 E 35th TERRACE S S DELAWARE AVENUE S COTTAGE AVENUE

81 S SHADY BEND DRIVE E MARKHAM ROAD E 35th STREET S
77 E MARKHAM ROAD S NORTON AVENUE S SHADY BEND DRIVE

14 W SOUTH AVENUE S SCOTT AVENUE S CHRYSLER AVENUE
13 S SCOTT AVENUE E WINNER ROAD (East Bound) W South Street (Pavement Change @ RR)
12 S HARVARD AVENUE E 20TH STREET S E WINNER ROAD (East Bound)
20 S CUNNINGHAM AVENUE E 14th STREET S E TRUMAN ROAD
24 W LEXINGTON AVENUE S UNION STREET S PLEASANT STREET

1004 S HIGH STREET E SHORT AVENUE E ELM STREET
22 N FULLER AVENUE W COLLEGE STREET W ST CHARLES AVENUE

1001 E 8th TERRACE S S SCOTT AVENUE S VASSAR AVENUE
21 S VASSAR AVENUE DES of E 18th TERRACE SOUTH S SCOTT AVENUE

1002 E 6th TERRACE S DEW of S VASSAR AVENUE S VASSAR AVENUE

1003 N MCCOY STREET W NICKELL AVENUE W MECHANIC AVENUE
28 W NICKELL AVENUE N RIVER BOULEVARD N LIBERTY STREET

55 S TAMAQUA AVENUE COURT DEW of S TAMAQUA AVENUE S TAMAQUA AVENUE
56 S TAMAQUA AVENUE E 26TH STREET S E 25th STREET S
52 S TRAIL RIDGE DRIVE DES of E 26th STREET S DEN of E 25th STREET S
54 S TAMAQUA RIDGE DRIVE E 25th STREET S S TRAIL RIDGE DRIVE
70 E GATEWAY DRIVE E 29th TERRACE S / S SEMINOLE DRIVE S E 30th TERRACE S
75 E 28th TERRACE S S SEMINOLE DRIVE S TRENCHARD DRIVE
87 E 44th STREET S S CROMWELL DRIVE E AVON DRIVE
88 E 44th STREET S S CAMBRIDGE STREET S HUNTINGTON WAY

1010 E 14th TERRACE COURT N N OSAGE VILLAGE DRIVE DEE of N OSAGE VILLAGE DRIVE

Se
pt

em
be

r 2
0,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

(8
16

) 8
13

-8
24

2

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
6,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF - Sunday, September 14, 2025

NO WORK SCHEDULED

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
5,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

NO WORK SCHEDULED

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
7,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
8,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
9,

 2
02

5

TI
M

 B
R

O
W

N
   

   
   

  (
81

6)
 8

13
-8

24
2

Website Schedule - Scrub.xlsm Punch List Items 2 ]


	COI SCRUB SEAL WEEK 3
	COI SCRUB SEAL WEEK 4

