SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF -

Sunday, September 7, 2025

DAY / DATE	CREW	STREET NUMBER	STREET NAME	FROM - WORKING LIMITS (START / END	TO - WORKING LIMITS (START /			
September 7, 2025	TIM BROWN (816) 813-8242		NO WORK SCHEDULED					
September 8, 2025	(816) 813-8242							
	TIM BROWN							
September 9, 2025	(816) 813-8242							
	TIM BROWN							
September 10, 2025	WN (816) 813-8242	58 90 1021 89 1023 85 1022 83	S BRENTWOOD AVENUE S CRANE STREET E 37th STREET S S WOODBURY STREET S RIVER BOULEVARD E 41st STREET S S CLAREMONT AVENUE S CLAREMONT AVENUE	S HADEN DRIVE E 37th STREET S S PHELPS ROAD E 40th STREET S E 41st STREET S S CHRYSLER AVENUE S STERLING AVENUE S BLUE RIDGE BOULEVARD	E 35th STREET S DES of E 37th STREET S S CRANE STREET E 39th STREET E E 40th TERRACE S S RIVER BOULEVARD E 37th STREET S E 37th STREET S			
	TIM BROWN							
ar 11, 2025	(816) 813-8242	80 78 79 82 94 95	S SHADY BEND DRIVE E/S OAK RIDGE ROAD S SHADY BEND DRIVE S SUNRISE SLOPE E 30th TERRACE S W 31st STREET S S COTTAGE AVENUE	E OAK RIDGE ROAD E 32nd STREET S E 32nd STREET S DES of E 18th TERRACE SOUTH S NORTON AVENUE S WEATHERFORD ROAD W 23rd STREET S	E MAR BECK TRAIL S CHRYSLER AVENUE PAVEMENT CHANGE N of E OAK RIDGE ROAD E 32nd STREET S E 31st Street S/S FOREST AVENUE S Noland Road W PACIFIC AVENUE			
September 11	TIM BROWN							
September 12, 2025	(816) 813-8242	17 18 1006 16 1005 1007	W HAYWARD AVENUE S WILLIS AVENUE W RUBY AVENUE S FULLER AVENUE S MARION AVENUE W SEA AVENUE S FOREST AVENUE	S CHRYSLER AVENUE E WINNER ROAD (East Bound) S CHRYSLER AVENUE W LINDEN AVENUE E SEA AVENUE S CHRYSLER AVENUE E 23rd STREET S	S COTTAGE AVENUE W RUBY AVENUE S WILLIS AVENUE W LEXINGTON AVENUE W LINDEN AVENUE S WILLIS AVENUE E 21st STREET COURT S			
Septem	TIM BROWN							
September 13, 2025	TIM BROWN (816) 813-8242		NO WORK SCHEDULED					

Website Schedule - Scrub.xism Punch List Items 1

SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF -

Sunday, September 14, 2025

DAY / DATE	CREW	STREET NUMBER	STREET NAME	FROM - WORKING LIMITS (START / END	TO - WORKING LIMITS (START /		
September 14, 2025	TIM BROWN (816) 813-8242	NO WORK SCHEDULED					
September 15, 2025	(816) 813-8242	1000 93 1020 1019 1018 81	E 37th STREET S E DELAWARE DRIVE S DELAWARE AVENUE E 36th TERRACE S S COTTAGE AVENUE E 35th TERRACE S S SHADY BEND DRIVE E MARKHAM ROAD	S SCOTT AVENUE S DELAWARE AVENUE E 35th STREET S S DELAWARE AVENUE E 35th TERRACE S S DELAWARE AVENUE E MARKHAM ROAD S NORTON AVENUE	S CHRYSLER AVENUE S DELAWARE DRIVE S DELAWARE DRIVE S COTTAGE AVENUE E 36th TERRACE S S COTTAGE AVENUE E 35th STREET S S SHADY BEND DRIVE		
	TIM BROWN						
September 16, 2025	(816) 813-8242	14 13 12 20 24	W SOUTH AVENUE S SCOTT AVENUE S HARVARD AVENUE S CUNNINGHAM AVENUE W LEXINGTON AVENUE	S SCOTT AVENUE E WINNER ROAD (East Bound) E 20TH STREET S E 14th STREET S S UNION STREET	S CHRYSLER AVENUE W South Street (Pavement Change @ RR) E WINNER ROAD (East Bound) E TRUMAN ROAD S PLEASANT STREET		
	TIM BROWN						
September 17, 2025	(816) 813-8242	1004 22 1001 21 1002 1003 28	S HIGH STREET N FULLER AVENUE E 8th TERRACE S S VASSAR AVENUE E6th TERRACE S N MCCOY STREET W NICKELL AVENUE	E SHORT AVENUE W COLLEGE STREET S SCOTT AVENUE DES of E 18th TERRACE SOUTH DEW of S VASSAR AVENUE W NICKELL AVENUE N RIVER BOULEVARD	E ELM STREET W ST CHARLES AVENUE S VASSAR AVENUE S SCOTT AVENUE S VASSAR AVENUE W MECHANIC AVENUE N LIBERTY STREET		
	TIM BROWN						
September 18, 2025	(816) 813-8242	55 56 52 54 70 75 87	S TAMAQUA AVENUE COURT S TAMAQUA AVENUE S TRAIL RIDGE DRIVE S TAMAQUA RIDGE DRIVE E GATEWAY DRIVE E 28th TERRACE S E 44th STREET S E 44th STREET S	DEW of S TAMAQUA AVENUE E 26TH STREET S DES of E 26th STREET S E 26th STREET S E 29th TERRACE S / S SEMINOLE DRIVE S S SEMINOLE DRIVE S CROMWELL DRIVE S CAMBRIDGE STREET	S TAMAQUA AVENUE E 25th STREET S DEN of E 25th STREET S S TRAIL RIDGE DRIVE E 30th TERRACE S S TRENCHARD DRIVE E AVON DRIVE S HUNTINGTON WAY		
	TIM BROWN	1010	E 14th TERRACE COURT N	N OSAGE VILLAGE DRIVE	DEE of N OSAGE VILLAGE DRIVE		
September 19, 2025	(816) 813-8242						
	TIM BROWN						
September 20, 2025	TIM BROWN (816) 813-8242	NO WORK SCHEDULED					

Website Schedule - Scrub.xlam Punch List Items 2